
  

0 
Junior Bus Route No. 

 

                                           28.6.2017 
 

 

  

 
     L.K.G to II                 

Session – 2017-2018 

 

Route In-charge   :  Ms. Astha Kashyap (8447533144)                    School Bus                             

Relieving Duty     :  Ms. Shivani  (9818045313)                                                     

              Attendant :              Mr. Shyam (9871913137)    Capacity of the bus 41 seaters 
   
 

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time 

1 Sector – 15, Near Alka Cinema, Noida 08:05 a.m. 01:50p.m. 

2 Sector – 5, Opp. Sector-2, Noida       08:10a.m 01:55.p.m. 

3 Sector – 19, Marigold School, Noida 08:15 a.m 01:40p.m. 

4 Sector – 27, Opp. Andhra Bank, Noida 08:17 a.m 01:42p.m. 

5 Sector – 17, BHEL, Noida 08:22a.m  01:45.p.m. 

6 Sector – 20,Opp. Telephone Exchange, Noida 08:25 a.m 01:34p.m 

7 Sector – 20, Near DM Chowk, Noida 08:27a.m 01:32p.m 

8 Sector-26, B-Block, Noida 08:28a.m 01:26p.m 

9 Sector – 20, C- Block, Noida 08:30a.m 01:24pm 

10 Sector – 31, Noida 08:35a.m 01:20p.m 

11 Sector-22 A block Near Noida stadium 08:40a.m 01:15p.m 

12 Sec-12, Chaura Modh, Noida 08:42am 01:13p.m 

13 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:45a.m         01:05p.m 

             

            

 

  Route In-charge         Transport In-charge   Principal 

 
 

   Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

 

01 



  

Junior Bus Route No. 
 

                     28.6.2017 

 

 

 
L.K.G to II      

Session – 2017-2018  

 

Route In-charge   : Ms. Alpana Rawat (9910720845)   

Route In-charge   : Ms. Dolly Mehta  ( 09560499029) 

               Attendant:              Ms.Manju (9990962454)                                                  Capacity of the bus 41 seater 

 
 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time 

1 Supertech Eco Village 1  

2 La Residential Greater Noida  

3 Amarpali  G.N.W  

4 Supertech Eco Village 2  

5 Sector-121, E-Homes  

6 Sector-119, Eldeco  

7 Sector-119, Gaur Grandeur, Noida  

8 Sector-120, Amrapali  Zodiac(Main Gate) , Noida  

9 Sector-120,R.G. Residency   

10 Sector-120, Prateek  Laurel, Noida  

11 Sector – 122A, Noida   

12 Sector – 73  

13 SCDAV, Noida  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 

 
  

Transporter’s Name : M/s. Tarun Tours & Travels                                       Signatures with date ________________ 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Afternoon Time 

1 Sector- 73  

2 Sector-121, E-Homes  

3 Sector-119, Eldeco  

4 Sector-119, Gaur Grandeur, Noida  

5 Sector-120, Amrapali  Zodiac(Main Gate) , Noida  

6 Sector-120,R.G. Residency   

7 Sector-120, Prateek  Laurel, Noida  

8 Sector – 122A, Noida  

9 Supertech Eco Village 1  

10 La Residential Greater Noida  

11 Amarpali  G.N.W  

12 Supertech Eco Village 2  

13 SCDAV, Noida  

02 



  

 Junior Bus Route No. 
 

                                                                                                                                                    28.6.2017 

 

 

 

 
L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 
 

Route In-charge   :  Ms.Sneh Gupta (9560824666) 

 Relieving Duty     :   Ms.Richa Bhandari (9711399591)                  

            Attendant        :   Ms. Manju Sharma(9650381416) Capacity of the bus 52 seaters 

  

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time 

1 Sector-82, Udyog Vihar, LIG Flats, Noida 7:35 a.m. 02:05 p.m. 

2 Swarnim Vihar 7:36 a.m. 02:08 p.m. 

3 Sector –93, Janta Flats, Noida 7:40 a.m. 02:12 p.m. 

4 Sector-137, Near Felix Hospital 7:46 a.m. 02:18 p.m. 

5 Sector –93, Expressview Appts 7:52 a.m. 02:27 pm. 

6 Sector-82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.-02, Noida 8:00 a.m.     02:30 p.m. 

7 Bhangel Village, Noida 8:02 a.m. 01:55 P.m. 

8 Salarpur Village ( Near Shiv Mandir) , Noida 8:07 a.m. 01:50 p.m. 

9 Sector –49, Hindon Vihar, Noida 8:13 a.m. 01:40 p.m. 

10 Sector – 49, Yamaha Vihar, Noida 8:14 a.m. 01:35 p.m. 

11 Shri Ram hospital 8:15 a.m. 01:34 p.m. 

12 Aggarwal Sweets Barola Village Barola, Noida 8:16 a.m. 01:32 p.m. 

13 Sector-49, Red light 8:18 a.m. 01:30 p.m. 

14 Sector-46 (Outside) 8:23 a.m. 01:25 p.m. 

15 Sector-46 Chelera Village (Outside) 8:28 a.m. 01:20 p.m. 

16 Sector-36, Gate No.6 8:31 a.m. 01:15 p.m. 

17 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8:50 a.m. 01:00 p.m. 

 

 
 

 Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 

 

 

            Transporter’s Name : M/s. Nirwan Travels 

 

  

Signatures with date _____________________________ 

03 



  

Junior Bus Route No. 
 

     28.6.17 
 

 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 
         Route In-charge:  Ms. Sangeeta Gupta (9818017799)                                       

         Releiving Duty  :   Ms. Ritu Kapoor  (8527583626)                                                        Capacity of the bus 40 seaters 

        Attendant          :    Ms. Sudesh (9958379180)   

 

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time 

1 Hero Honda Agency 07:40 a.m. 

 2. M.V. Ph.-2, (DTC corner),Delhi 07:45 a.m. 

3 Pandav Nagar 07:50 a.m. 

4 Police Station Pandav Nagar, Delhi 07:52 a.m. 

5 ABC Book corner Pocket-1,M.V.Ph-1, Delhi 07:58 a.m. 

6  Pocket-1 Gate 2,  M.V. Ph-1, Delhi 08:00 a.m. 

7 Ramakrishna temple ,  M.V. Ph-1         08:01 a.m. 

8 Riverside club M.V. Ph-1         08:05 a.m. 

9 Samachar Nirman Appt. M.V. Ph-1, Delhi 08:08 a.m. 

10 Ashok Nagar, Metro Station, Delhi 08:13 a.m. 

11 East End Appt, M.V. Ph-1,Delhi 08:15 a.m. 

12 Ashok Nagar Mother Dairy, Delhi 08:16 a.m. 

13 Ashok Nagar (JP Institute) 08:20 a.m. 

14 Mint corner Sector-1 08:23 a.m. 

15 Vasundhra Enclave, CEL Appt, Delhi 08:27 a.m. 

16 Red fox 08:33 a.m. 

17 G.D. Colony , M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 08:37 a.m. 

   18 LIG Corner, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:40 a.m. 

   19 SFS, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:44 a.m. 

   20 Petrol Pump, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 08:46 a.m. 

   21. Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 08:50 a.m. 

 
S. No. Name of the Stop Afternoon Time 

1 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida      01:00  p.m. 

 2. Petrol Pump, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 01:06  p.m. 

3 SFS, M.V. Ph- III, Delhi 01:07  p.m. 

4. Red Fox Hotel, M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 01:11  p.m. 

5.  G.D. Colony , M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 01:13  p.m. 

6 G.D.Colony Corner 01:15 p.m. 

7 Highland Appt. V.E. 01:20  p.m. 

8 Vasundhra Cell 01:25 p.m. 

9 Mini Township, Sector – 1 01:29 p.m. 

10 Ashok Nagar (JP Institute) 01:32 p.m. 

11 Ashok Nagar Check post, Delhi 01:35 p.m. 

12 Ashok Nagar 01:37 p.m. 

13 East End Appt, M.V. Ph-1,Delhi 01:39 p.m. 

14 Ashok Nagar, Metro Station, Delhi 01:40 p.m. 

15 Riverside club M.V. Ph-1 01:44 p.m. 

16 Samachar Nirman Appt. M.V. Ph-1, Delhi 01:46 p.m. 

17 Pocket-4 01:50 p.m. 

18 Pocket-1 Gate-2 01:54 p.m. 

19 ABC Book corner Pocket-1,M.V.Ph-1, Delhi        01:55 p.m. 

20 Police Station Pandav Nagar, Delhi         02:00 p.m. 

21 Pandav Nagar 02:03 p.m. 

22 Ramlal Kundanlal Hospital, Pandav Nagar, Delhi 02:05 p.m. 

23 M.V. Ph.-2, (DTC corner),Delhi  02:10 p.m. 
 

    

   Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 
  Transporter’s Name : M/s Shakeel Tour & Travels, B-130, Sector – 20, Noida                                            Signatures with date ___________  

 

 

 
Junior Bus Route No. 

4        



  

 

                         28.6.2017 
 

 

 

 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 
 

Route In-charge    :  Ms. Bindu (9899674008)                            School Bus             

: Ms. Sakshi (9717881075) 

 Attendant                  Mr. Dharmander (8750392485)                Capacity of the bus 42 Seater 

  

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

Afternoon 

Time 
1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 07:35 a.m. 02:17 p.m. 

2. HRC Professional Hub, Indirapuram 07:50a.m. 02:05 p.m. 

3. Parsvnath Majestic floors,Opp. Shipra mall, Indirapuram 07:55 a.m. 02:00 p.m. 

4. Shipra Sun City, Gate No. 05, Indirapuram    08:00a.m. 01:53 p.m. 

5 Shipra Sun City, Gate No. - 4, Indirapuram 08:05 a.m. 01:47p.m. 

5. Manoj Vihar,Indrapuram 08:10a.m. 01:41 p.m. 

6. Rail Vihar,Indrapuram 08:13 a.m. 01:38 p.m. 

7 Nirala Eden 08:15 a.m. 01:36 p.m. 

8. Panchvati Appts., Sec-62 08:22 a.m. 01:29 p.m. 

9. Gail Appts., Sec-62 08:24a.m. 01:27 p.m. 

 10 Hydel Colony, Sec-62, Noida 08:28 a.m. 01:23 p.m. 

 11  Jagdambae Appts, Sec-62,Noida 08:30 a.m. 01:18 p.m. 

 12  VSNL Appts, Sector – 62, Noida 08:32a.m. 01:17 p.m. 

 13 Sharadkunj Appt, Sec-62, Noida 08:35 a.m. 01:15 p.m. 

 14 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:50 a.m. 01:00 p.m. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 
 
                Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

05 



  

 

Junior Bus Route No 

 

                            28.6.2017 
 

 

 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 
          Route In-charge: :   Ms. Renu Garyali (9599443894) 

                                  Ms. Shashi Narang (9582835034) School Bus             

 Attendant          :     Mr. Ajay                                    Capacity of the bus 42 seaters 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Route In-charge                                        Transport In-charge Principal 

 

 
 

                 Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 
S.No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

Afternoon 

Time 

1 Sector-33, Satya Hospital Outer Road,  Noida 7:35 a.m. 1:30 p.m 

2 Sector – 34, B-9, Amaltash Market, Noida 7:36 a.m. 1:31 p.m 

3 Sector – 34, B-10, Udaigiri, Noida 7:38 a.m. 1:32 p.m 

4 Sector – 34, Hotshot Market, Noida 7:40 a.m. 1:34 p.m 

5 Sector – 34,Fruit Market 7:41 a.m. 1:35 p.m 

6 Sector – 51, Kendriya Vihar Gate No. 01, Noida 7:44 a.m. 1:36 p.m 

7 Sector-50, Mother Dairy Market Gol Chakkar  7:45 a.m. 1:45 p.m 

8 Sector-50, Rail Nagar,  Noida 7:47 a.m. 2:05 p.m 

9 Sector – 52, Aravali, Noida 8:05 a.m. 1:24 p.m 

10 Sector-52, Mansarovar Appts. 8:06 a.m. 1:23 p.m 

11 Panchauli Appts. Sector-71 8:09 a.m. 1:20 p.m 

12 Sector-53, Kanchanjunga Appts. 8:12 a.m. 1:15 p.m 

13 Sector-23 8:15 a.m. 1:10 p.m 

14 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 

  

06 



  

Junior Bus Route No. 
 

                         28.6.2017 
 

 
 

  L.K.G to II 

                                                                    Session – 2017-2018 

   

Route In-charge: Ms. Archana Rana (9911513223),                   ( II ) Ms. Shilpa Sachdeva (9871388574) 

            Attendant : Mr. Dharamveer (9654384749)            Capacity of the bus 40 seaters   

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 
         

Transporter’s Name : M/s Shakeel Tour & Travels, B-130, Sector – 20, Noida             Signature with Date : _________ 

 

                                                                    

 

  

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time 

 Morning  

1 Nyaykhand – I, Gaur Green Vista, Indirapuram 07:53 a.m. 

2 Nyaykhand – I, Patrakar Vihar , Indirapuram 07:54 a.m 

3 Nyaykhand – I, Opp. Police Chowki, Indirapuram 07:56 a.m. 

4 Gyan Khand –I, Near Royal Associates, Indirapuram 07:59 p.m. 

5 Abhaykhand –II, Near Altura Appts, Indirapuram 08:04 a.m. 

6 Sector 4, Ajnara Apartments, Vaishali        08:07 am 

7 Sector – 3, Near Astha Furniture,  Vaishali 08:09 a.m. 

8 Sector 2,Near Little Millennium school 08:10 a.m. 

9 Sector 2, Vaishali, Opp. Bansal  coaching centre 08:13a.m. 

10 Sector – 5, Near Fresh n Tasty Food,  Vaishali 08:17 a.m. 

11 Sector-5, Opp. Yummy in Tummy 08:18 a.m 

12 Shipra Reviera, Gate No. 04, Indirapuram 08:20 a.m. 

13 Shakti Khand – 1, Near Market, Indirapuram 08:22 a.m. 

14 Niti Khand – 1,Near Nursery, Indirapuram 08:25 a.m. 

15 Naya  Khand – 2,Near Mittal's gift shop 08:26 a.m. 

16 Opp. Srijan Vihar, Indirapuram 08:27 a.m. 

17 Naya Khand-2,  Gaur Gravity Mkt, Indirapuram 08:28 a.m. 

18 Sec-62, Noida, Opp. Father Agnel school 08:32 a.m 

19 Khora  Opp. Anil Properties, Noida 08:34 a.m. 

20 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:50 a.m. 

 Afternoon  

 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 12:55 p.m. 

1 Khora / Labour Chowk, Noida 01:03 p.m. 

2 Sec-62, Noida, Opp. Father Agnel school 01:05 p.m. 

3 Naya Khand-2, Opp. Gaur Gravity Mkt, Indirapuram 01:08 p.m. 

4  Srijan Vihar, Inirapuram 01:10 p.m. 

5 Nyay Khand – 2, Opp. Mittal's gift shop 01:12 p.m. 

6 Niti Khand-1, Opp. Nursery, Indirapuram 01:14 p.m. 

7 Shakti Khand – I Near Market, Indirapuram 01:16 p.m. 

8 Shipra Reviera Gate No.6 01:18 p.m 

9 Gyan Khand-3, Near Easy day 01:20 p.m. 

10 Gyan  Khand-1, Near Himalaya Legend 01:21 p.m. 

11 Gyan  Khand –1, Royal  Associates, Indirapuram        01:23 p.m. 

12 Nyaykhand – I, Opp. Police Chowki, Indirapuram 01:25 p.m. 

13 Nyaykhand – I, Patrakar Vihar, Indirapuram 01:27 p.m. 

14 Nyaykhand – I, Gaur Green Vista, Indirapuram 01:28 p.m. 

15 Abhaykhand – II, Near Altura Appts, Indirapuram          01:30 p.m. 

16 Vaishali Sector-5,  Yummy in Tummy        01:33 p.m. 

17 Vaishali Sector-5, Fresh & Tasty        01:35 p.m. 

18 Vaishali Sector-4, Ajnara Appts.   01:37 p.m. 

19 Vaishali Sector – 3, Aastha Furniture 01:40 pm 

20 Vaishali Sector 2, Little Millennium School  01:42 p.m. 

21 Vaishali Sector-2 Opp. Bansal Coaching centre 01:45 p.m. 

  

07 

 

08 



  

 
 
 

                            28.6.2017 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 

   

Route In-charge: Ms. Pooja Chachra (9650013813)   

Attendant :           New Lady Guard                                               Capacity of the bus 41 seaters   

   

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time  

     

1 Crossing Republik, Paramount Symphony 07:30 a.m.        01:46 p.m.  

2 Crossing Republik, Supertech 07:32 a.m. 01:48 p.m.  

3 Crossing Republik, Gaur Global village 07:33 a.m. 01:49 p.m.  

4 Crossing Republik, Saviour 07:38 a.m. 01:52 p.m.  

5 Crossing Republik, Panchsheel  07:42 a.m. 01:56 p.m.  

6 Crossing Republik, Gardenia Square 07:44 a.m. 01:58 p.m.  

7 Crossing Republik, Exotica / Assotech 07:45 a.m. 01:44 p.m.  

8 Crossing Republik, G.H. 07 07:50 a.m. 01:40 p.m.  

9 Gaur city 2, 16
th

 Avenue 07:58a.m. 01:35 p.m.  

10 Gaur city 2, 10
th

 Avenue 08:02 a.m. 01:30 p.m.  

11 Gaur city 1 08:07 a.m. 02:10 p.m.  

12 Palm Olympia 08:09 a.m. 01:25 p.m.  

13 Sector-70, Noida 08:25 a.m. 01:15 p.m.  

14 Sarla Chopra DAV School 08:50 a.m. 01:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

 

 Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 

  
            

 

Transporter’s Name : M/s Shakeel Tour & Travels, B-130, Sector – 20, Noida                                             
 

Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

   Junior Bus Route No. 
 

       28.6.2017 
 

 

 
L.K.G to II 

Session – 2017-2018 
        

  Route In-charge:  Ms. Seema Tag ((9313834944) 

                    Attendant          :  Ms. Nirmala( 9650040515  )                       Capacity of the bus 40 seaters 

        

S. No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time 

1 Sector-75, J.M. Aroma 7:35 a.m. 

2 Sector-75, Maxbills White House 7:40 a.m. 

3  Sector-75, Golf City Circle Market 7:42 a.m. 

4 Sector-74, Ajnara Heritage 7:45 a.m. 

5 Sector-74, Supertech Capetown 7:47 a.m. 

6 Sector-77, Antriksh Kanball 7:50 a.m. 

7 Sector-77, Zenith Express 7:51 a.m. 

8 Sector-77, Elite Homes 7.52 a.m. 

9 Sector-76, Prateek Wisteria  7.55 a.m. 

10 Sector-76, Skytech Appts. 7.57 a.m. 

11 Sector-76, J.M. Orchid  8:00 a.m. 

12 Sector-76, Amrapali Primary Estate 8:05 a.m. 

13 Sector, 76, Sethi Max 8.07 a.m. 

14 Sector-78, The Hyde Park 8:10 a.m. 

15 Sector-78, T- Point. 8:12 a.m. 

    16 Sector-71, E.W.S 8:22 a.m. 

17 Sector-71, Jagriti Appts., 8:25 a.m. 

18 Sector-71, Metro Appts.. 8:27 a.m. 

19 Sector-71, Sri Sai Appts, Noida 8:28 a.m. 

20 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8:40 a.m. 

 
S. No. Name of the Stop Afternoon Time 

1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida  1:00 p.m. 

2 Sector-71, E.W.S 1:18 p.m 

3 Sector-71, Jagriti Appts., 1.20 p.m. 

 Sector-71, Metro Appts., 1:22 p.m 

 Sector-71, Sri Sai Appts, Noida 1:23 p.m. 

 Sector-75, J.M. Aroma 1:25 p.m. 

 Sector-75, Maxbills White house 1:30 p.m 

 Sector-76, Amrapali Princely Estate 1:35 p.m 

 Sector-76, Sethi Max 1:40 p.m 

 Sector-78, The Hyde Park 1:45 p.m. 

 Sector-78, T-Point  1:48 p.m. 

 Sector-75, Golf City Circle Market  1:50 p.m 

 Sector-74, Ajnara Heritage 1:55 p.m 

 Sector-76,Supertech  Capetown 1:58 p.m 

 Sector-77, Antriksh Kanball 1:59 p.m. 

 Sector-77, Zenith Express 2.00 p.m. 

 Sector-77, Elite Homes 2.02 p.m. 

 Sector-76, Prateek Wisteria 2.05 p.m 

 Sector-76, Skytech Appts., 2.08 p.m 

 Sector-76, J.M. Orchid 2.10 p.m. 
 

   
 Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 

 

Transporter’s Name :  M/s Kissan Parivahan                                                                 Signatures with date _______________ 
 

9       



  

   


